Rubrik 8.276

Gegenmuttern fur Schottverschraubungen
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Fir Schottverschraubungen

Gewinde

G

M12x1,5=06-L

M 14 x 1,5 = 08-L + 06-S
M 16 x 1,5 = 10-L + 08-S
M18x1,5=12-L +10-S
M20x1,5=12-S
M22x1,5=15-L +14-S
M24x1,5=16-S
M26x1,5=18-L

M 30 x 2 = 22-L + 20-S
M 36 x 2 = 28-L + 25-S
M 42 x 2 = 30-S

M 45 x 2 = 35-L

M52 x 2 = 42-L + 38-S
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Bestellzeichen

GM-12x1,5
GM-14x1,5
GM-16x1,5
GM-18x1,5
GM-20x1,5
GM-22x1,5
GM-24x1,5
GM-26x1,5
GM-30x2
GM-36x2
GM-42x2
GM-45x2

GM-52x2
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